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Zeichnung Nr. :

Massstab:

Kunde:

180108-D

1 : 60

Mietpark

Rahmenfarbe:

Paneel- und Türfarbe:

Innenfarbe:

RAL 9006

RAL 9006

weiss

Bodenisolation:

Aussenwandisolation:

Dachisolation:

100 mm

  60 mm

100 mm

Innenhöhe: 2326 mm Gabelstaplertaschen: 90x250-1200 El. Installation: CH-Vorschriften

Büro-Modul Typ TR6D

CB

AD

D

2
5

9
1
m

m

2
4

3
5
m

m

6055mm

B

A C


